

Spring 2023 - Township Trustees - Bid Open - PROPOSAL A
Bid Open: January 19, 2023 at 10:00 AM

Bidder: Ward Construction Co.

Bid Item	Item Description	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price Material	Unit Price Labor	Estimated Unit Price	Total Price
441	Asphalt Concrete Surface, Type 1, (448) PG64-22	3,808	Ton	\$ 80.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 396,032.00
407	Tack Coat (SS-1 0.10 gal/SY)	3,533	Gal	\$ 2.85	\$ 0.15	\$ 3.00	\$ 10,599.00
411	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate (Berm)	199	Ton	\$ 20.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 6,965.00
254	Pavement Planing	7,627	SY	\$ -	\$ 1.75	\$ 1.75	\$ 13,347.25
624	Mobilization	5	Ea.	\$ -	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 3,500.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	5	Ea.	\$ -	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 3,500.00
						\$	433,943.25

Bidder: _____

Bid Item	Item Description	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price Material	Unit Price Labor	Estimated Unit Price	Total Price
441	Asphalt Concrete Surface, Type 1, (448) PG64-22	3,808	Ton				\$ -
407	Tack Coat (SS-1 0.10 gal/SY)	3,533	Gal				\$ -
411	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate (Berm)	199	Ton				\$ -
254	Pavement Planing	7,627	SY				\$ -
624	Mobilization	5	Ea.				\$ -
614	Maintaining Traffic	5	Ea.				\$ -
						\$	-

Spring 2023 - Township Trustees - Bid Open - PROPOSAL B
Bid Open: January 19, 2023 at 10:00 AM

Bidder: Ward Construction Co.

Bid Item	Item Description	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price Material	Unit Price Labor	Estimated Unit Price	Total Price
422	Chip Seal Asphalt Emulsion - HFRS-2P	19,978	Gal	\$ 2.80	\$ 0.70	\$ 3.50	\$ 69,923.00
422	Chip Seal Aggregate Cover # 8 Stone	481	Ton	\$ 21.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 16,354.00
422	Chip Seal Aggregate Cover # 9 Stone	122	Ton	\$ 21.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 4,392.00
408	Prime Coat (0.35 gal/SY)	1,848	Gal	\$ 4.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 4.50	\$ 8,316.00
SPEC	Fog Seal (QF-40, 0.12 gal/SY)	3,486	Gal	\$ 2.20	\$ 1.80	\$ 4.00	\$ 13,944.00
204	Geotextile Fabric, As Per Plan	20	SY	\$ 7.50	\$ 7.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 300.00
304	Aggregate Base, As Per Plan	6	Ton	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 900.00
441	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate, Type 1, (448), As Per Plan	2	Ton	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00
624	Mobilization	5	Ea.	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	5	Ea.	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
						\$	125,329.00

Bidder: _____

Bid Item	Item Description	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price Material	Unit Price Labor	Estimated Unit Price	Total Price
422	Chip Seal Asphalt Emulsion - HFRS-2P	19,978	Gal				\$ -
422	Chip Seal Aggregate Cover # 8 Stone	481	Ton				\$ -
422	Chip Seal Aggregate Cover # 9 Stone	122	Ton				\$ -
408	Prime Coat (0.35 gal/SY)	1,848	Gal				\$ -
SPEC	Fog Seal (QF-40, 0.12 gal/SY)	3,486	Gal				\$ -
204	Geotextile Fabric, As Per Plan	20	SY				\$ -
304	Aggregate Base, As Per Plan	6	Ton				\$ -
441	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate, Type 1, (448), As Per Plan	2	Ton				\$ -
624	Mobilization	5	Ea.				\$ -
614	Maintaining Traffic	5	Ea.				\$ -

Spring 2023 - Township Trustees - Bid Open - PROPOSAL C

Bid Open: January 19, 2023 at 10:00 AM

Bidder: Cem-Base, Inc.

Bid Item	Item Description	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price Material	Unit Price Labor	Estimated Unit Price	Total Price
206	Cement Stabilized Subgrade, 12 in. deep	15,794	SY	\$ -	\$ 3.43	\$ 3.43	\$ 54,173.42
206	Cement, As Per Plan	396	Ton	\$ 205.00	\$ -	\$ 205.00	\$ 81,180.00
624	Mobilization	2	Ea.	\$ -	\$ 3,705.00	\$ 3,705.00	\$ 7,410.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	2	Ea.	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
						\$	143,763.42

Bidder: _____

Bid Item	Item Description	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price Material	Unit Price Labor	Estimated Unit Price	Total Price
206	Cement Stabilized Subgrade, 12 in. deep	15,794	SY				\$ -
206	Cement, As Per Plan	396	Ton				\$ -
624	Mobilization	2	Ea.				\$ -
614	Maintaining Traffic	2	Ea.				\$ -
						\$	-

Spring 2023 - Township Trustees - Bid Open - PROPOSAL D
Bid Open: January 19, 2023 at 10:00 AM

Bidder: Ward Construction Co.

Bid Item	Item Description	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price Material	Unit Price Labor	Estimated Unit Price	Total Price
254	Pavement Planing	293	SY	\$ -	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,465.00
203	Excavation, As Per Plan	489	CY	\$ -	\$ 7.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,423.00
304	Aggregate Base, As Per Plan	391	CY	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 27,370.00
301	Asphalt Concrete Base, (449), As Per Plan	81	CY	\$ 130.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 16,605.00
408	Prime Coat (0.35 gal/SY)	616	Gal.	\$ 4.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 4.50	\$ 2,772.00
SPEC	Seal Joint with Asphalt Concrete Material	1	LUMP	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
SPEC	Re-grade Shoulder	1	LUMP	\$ -	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
441	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate, Type 1, (448), As Per Plan	521	Ton	\$ 80.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 54,184.00
441	Asphalt Concrete Surface, Type 1, (448), As Per Plan	521	Ton	\$ 80.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 54,184.00
407	Tack Coat (SS-1 0.10 gal/SY)	1,878	Gal.	\$ 2.85	\$ 0.15	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,634.00
624	Mobilization	1	Ea.	\$ -	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Ea.	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
						\$	170,637.00

Bidder: _____

Bid Item	Item Description	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price Material	Unit Price Labor	Estimated Unit Price	Total Price
254	Pavement Planing	293	SY				\$ -
203	Excavation, As Per Plan	489	CY				\$ -
304	Aggregate Base, As Per Plan	391	CY				\$ -